
S.N. Bus Stop Name Distance DBS S.N. Bus Stop Name Distance DBS Sector 22 Kasana

1 Sec-22, Block-I 0.0 0 1 Kasna Bus Stop 0 0 Sr. No Time Time

2 Sec-22 0.5 0.5 2 Sigma I 2.6 2.6 1 6:30 6:30

3 Raghunath Pur 0.8 0.3 3 Eco Tech 3.3 0.7 2 7:00 6:45

4 Sec-22, Block A 1.2 0.4 4 TAU 4.3 1 3 7:30 7:15

5 Gijhor Village 3.4 2.2 5 Nawada Village 5.8 1.5 4 8:00 7:30

6 Hosiyarpur Village 4.1 0.7 6 Alpha 2 6.6 0.8 5 8:30 8:00

7 Wave City Center Metro Station 5.6 1.5 7 Omax 7.7 1.1 6 9:00 8:30

8 Sec-51, Block A 6.2 0.6 8 GNIA Opp. 8.5 0.8 7 8:40 9:00

9 Sec-50, Block B 6.5 0.3 9 Beta II Oposite Beta I 9.3 0.8 8 8:50 9:30

10 Sec-50, Block C 6.8 0.3 10 Knowledge Parka II Opesite Jagat Farm 10.2 0.9 9 9:30 9:45

11 Sec-49, Block B 7.2 0.4 11 LG Chowk 11.3 1.1 10 10:00 10:00

12 Sec-49 Block D 7.7 0.5 12 Udyog Vihar 12.4 1.1 11 10:10 10:30

13 Yamaha Vihar Colony 8.4 0.7 13 Collectrate 13.7 1.3 12 10:30 10:45

14 Kesar Appartmnt 8.7 0.3 14 Surajpur Golchakkar 15.1 1.4 13 11:00 11:00

15 Sec-101 Service Road 10.0 1.3 15 CRPF Camp 17.3 2.2 14 11:15 11:15

16 Sec-101 ICICI ATM 10.6 0.6 16 Sutyana 18.1 0.8 15 11:30 11:30

17 Sec-102 11.0 0.4 17 Kuleshra Village 19.2 1.1 16 12:00 12:00

18 Bhangel Phase II NSEZ 12.5 1.5 18 Sec-88 Depot 20.2 1 17 12:30 12:10

19 Village Nangla 13.9 1.4 19 Phase II 21.9 1.7 18 12:45 12:20

20 BPL Chowk 15.2 1.3 20 NSEZ 23.4 1.5 19 13:00 12:30

21 Pusta Road 15.9 0.7 21 Udyog Vihar Pocket 4 24.0 0.6 20 13:15 13:00

22 Pusta Road A 16.4 0.5 22 Bhangel Police Chowki 24.9 0.9 21 13:30 13:30

23 Kuleshra Village Police Chowki 17.5 1.1 23 Sec-104 Near Cut 25.4 0.5 22 15:00 15:00

24 Sutiyana(ISP) 18.7 1.2 24 Sec-107 25.9 0.5 23 15:30 15:30

25 CRPF Camp Oposite 19.7 1.0 25 Kesar Appartment 26.9 1 24 15:40 15:45

26 Old Kasna Road Gol Chakkar Surajpur 21.4 1.7 26 Sec-49 Barola 27.9 1 25 16:00 16:00

27 Surajpur Court 22.8 1.4 27 Paryag Hospital 28.3 0.4 26 16:15 16:15

28 Mosebeer 24.2 1.4 28 Sec-39 CMO Office 29.5 1.2 27 16:30 16:30

29 LG Chowk 25.4 1.2 29 Wave city Metro Station 30.2 0.7 28 17:00 17:00

30 Jagat Farm 26.1 0.7 30 Sec-32 30.6 0.4 29 17:15 17:15

31 Gamma I 26.9 0.8 31 Wave City Center 31.5 0.9 30 17:30 17:30

32 GNIA/Gamma II 27.6 0.7 32 Sec-25 32.2 0.7 31 18:00 17:45

33 Delta II 28.8 1.2 33 Noida Stadium Sec-21 32.8 0.6 32 18:15 18:00

34 Labour Chowk 29.3 0.5 34 Sec-12 34.1 1.3 33 18:30 18:30

35 Delta 1 Block D 29.7 0.4 35 Sec-22, Block I 35.4 1.3 34 19:00 19:00

36 Nawada 30.4 0.7 35 19:30 19:15

37 Pi 1 32.0 1.6 36 19:45 19:30

38 RHO 1 33.0 1.0 37 20:00 19:45

39 SIGMA 1 33.5 0.5 38 20:15 20:00

40 Eco Tech 2 34.5 1.0 39 20:30 20:30

41 Kasna 37.8 3.3 40 21:00 21:00

41 21:05 Depot 21:05 Depot

42 21:10 Depot 21:10 Depot

43 21:25 Depot 21:15 Depot

44 21:35 Depot 21:35 Depot

45 22:05 Depot 22:05 Depot

46 22:35 Depot 22:35 Depot

Route No 104B(+) Route No 104B(-) Route - 104B


